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3aBefytoLm

MeHto Ha 27 AHBapsa 2023

Mprem nnLK,
HavMeHOBaHue
onoga

3aBTpak:

Kawa rpeyHeBas Ha MOJIOKe
BaToH

Yai

Macno cnvMBo4yHoe

Cobip

2 3aBTpakK:
CHexxok

Oben;
I 6ntogo: Cyn Xapuo

Il 6ntopo: MNopowHuya
lMynaw

Xneb nweHNYHbIN

111 6nopo: Kucens
OrypeLl, cBeXuit

YNAOTHEHHbIN NOMAHUK:
Yan

Xneb nweHnYHbIN
KapTogens, 3aneyeHHbIl ¢
Cblpom

Kekc

A610K0

f

Bcero 3a figHb

Can

Macca
nopuum
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180
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180
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175
70
40
180
40
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180
30

220

100

100
630

1800

He cogepxunT MO 1 nuLeBbIX 406aBOK.

lMoBap: -
KnagoBsLuK:

Muuyesble BewectBa ()
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0,49
60,38
0,11
0,07
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14,68
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YTBepxaalo:
KUiA cag No3»
ybuHa T.J1.

SHeprer.
LleHHOCTb
(kkan)

110,83
293,75
321
331

92,56

128,09
173
96

120,45
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